
EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results

Session 26 A

SAT 10 AUG 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 306  (W 34-36kg) HURIEVA Arina ISR

MILANI VITTORIA ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran SCO

AZE

RUS

ENG

BUL

SUSANS Paul

ABIYEV Qalib

ZHURKIN Sergei

MULLAN Simon

MARIA Blagoeva

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 307  (W 38kg) EYLUL YILMAZ Aleyna TUR

KROLIKOVA IANA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia BIH

LTU

HUN

EST

MDA

POLETAN Tina

SINICYN Andzej

SZABO Egon

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

BANDALAC Valeriu

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 308  (W 40kg) FARAJOVA Aysel AZE

GRIGG SUMMER ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria RUS

BUL

ROU

ITA

MDA

ZHURKIN Sergei

MARIA Blagoeva

BARA Raul

de PALMA Giuseppe

GONCEAR Evgheni

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 309  (W 42kg) TARATYNOVA ELIZAVETA RUS

CEYLIN Pehlivan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon LTU

MDA

HUN

IRL

ROU

SINICYN Andzej

BANDALAC Valeriu

SZABO Egon

LOUGHLIN Gannon

BARA Raul

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 310  (W 44kg) NIKOLAEVA VALYA BUL

TROKHINA GLAFIRA RUS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPIKYAN Armen MDA

SRB

ITA

SCO

POL

GONCEAR Evgheni

JOCIC Goran

de PALMA Giuseppe

SUSANS Paul

BARTKOWIAK Maria

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 311  (W 46kg) URBAN Amelia POL

MURPHY Aleigha IRL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZABO Egon AZE

LTU

BIH

RUS

BUL

ABIYEV Qalib

SINICYN Andzej

POLETAN Tina

ZHURKIN Sergei

MARIA Blagoeva

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 312  (W 48kg) MURADLI Jamila AZE

MICHALAK Alicja POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST SLOBODJANOV Andrei RUS

ROU

LTU

SCO

MDA

SALTYKOV Ruslan

BARA Raul

SINICYN Andzej

SUSANS Paul

BANDALAC Valeriu

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 313  (W 51kg) NAKANI Mariami GEO

YOUNG Kara SCO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BARA Raul BIH

MDA

ITA

SRB

ARM

POLETAN Tina

GONCEAR Evgheni

de PALMA Giuseppe

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

PAPIKYAN Armen

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 314  (W 54kg) PETRITSI PANAGIOTA GRE

McKEE LETITIA ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan EST

LTU

MDA

SRB

BIH

SLOBODJANOV Andrei

SINICYN Andzej

BANDALAC Valeriu

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

POLETAN Tina

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 315  (W 57kg) DAMJANOVIC Jovana SRB

DOSSEN Ruth IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIA Blagoeva RUS

HUN

MDA

POL

ARM

ZHURKIN Sergei

SZABO Egon

GONCEAR Evgheni

BARTKOWIAK Maria

PAPIKYAN Armen

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 316  (W 60kg) ABBASOVA Sama AZE

PARSHIKOVA VARVARA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA de PALMA Giuseppe ENG

ROU

POL

IRL

MDA

MULLAN Simon

BARA Raul

BARTKOWIAK Maria

LOUGHLIN Gannon

GONCEAR Evgheni

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 317  (W 64kg) KARPOZILOU DIMITRA GRE

CALDARELLA GAIA ITA BLUE RSC R3 0:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO SUSANS Paul MDA

BUL

BIH

RUS

HUN

BANDALAC Valeriu

MARIA Blagoeva

POLETAN Tina

SALTYKOV Ruslan

SZABO Egon

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

13 318  (W 70kg) LEWKOWICZ Magdalena POL

STOROZHUK ARINA RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina IRL

GRE

MDA

LTU

ITA

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

GONCEAR Evgheni

SINICYN Andzej

de PALMA Giuseppe

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


